
Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 17 August 2013

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 639.1 1 46.6 63.9 53.4 163.9 47.5 58.2 53.5 323.1 46.9 59.2 53.3 482.5 46.2 57.0 53.4 639.1
A 3 Chris Grimes 687.8 2 48.8 65.5 57.2 171.5 47.5 61.5 58.1 338.6 47.2 68.0 58.4 512.2 53.0 63.2 59.4 687.8
A 7 Guy Foster 699.3 3 50.1 61.4 63.1 174.6 47.3 65.4 60.4 347.7 47.4 58.8 60.1 514.0 66.2 59.3 59.8 699.3
A 6 Paul Phelan 710.8 4 52.0 70.2 59.8 182.0 52.6 68.5 58.7 361.8 51.5 66.2 58.8 538.3 51.4 63.7 57.4 710.8

B 2 Paul Blair 652.4 1 48.8 66.5 54.8 170.1 47.0 58.1 59.5 334.7 47.3 57.1 54.3 493.4 46.7 58.3 54.0 652.4
B 1 Ashley Lamont 657.5 2 53.3 56.8 54.9 165.0 48.3 56.6 60.3 330.2 49.2 61.8 54.7 495.9 47.3 59.7 54.6 657.5
B 8 Gareth Dillon 699.0 3 50.8 67.3 61.7 179.8 50.7 61.9 59.8 352.2 50.2 63.5 60.1 526.0 49.9 61.6 61.5 699.0
B 3 Tom Devaney 772.4 4 58.0 72.7 60.4 191.1 53.8 74.4 79.5 398.8 55.5 68.2 62.6 585.1 57.9 68.7 60.7 772.4
B 4 Gilmore Magee 789.0 5 55.3 76.8 74.2 206.3 55.9 71.1 64.3 397.6 54.6 77.0 63.9 593.1 55.0 76.6 64.3 789.0
B 5 Michael Workman 848.0 6 63.4 75.6 75.2 214.2 59.1 72.3 69.7 415.3 63.5 82.7 65.9 627.4 57.8 80.0 82.8 848.0

C 2 Robin Lyons 638.3 1 47.7 59.7 54.7 162.1 47.7 58.2 54.6 322.6 46.9 56.9 53.4 479.8 49.0 57.2 52.3 638.3
C 1 Sam Bowden 654.9 2 48.1 63.9 57.2 169.2 47.4 57.9 55.2 329.7 46.4 58.9 56.2 491.2 46.9 63.0 53.8 654.9
C 7 Norman Ferguson 743.8 3 56.3 61.3 69.5 187.1 51.5 66.6 58.6 363.8 55.9 65.1 60.3 545.1 55.4 82.9 60.4 743.8

D 2 David Thompson 675.4 1 51.4 61.8 59.0 172.2 48.4 60.6 56.5 337.7 52.0 65.9 56.2 511.8 47.5 61.3 54.8 675.4
D 3 Paul Mooney 689.0 2 51.3 68.1 56.7 176.1 50.0 60.6 62.3 349.0 50.2 61.2 55.7 516.1 49.0 68.4 55.5 689.0
D 1 Mark King 693.0 3 50.5 68.1 60.6 179.2 49.7 61.0 56.2 346.1 47.6 69.3 57.1 520.1 48.5 68.0 56.4 693.0
D 9 Raymond Donaldson 789.2 4 56.9 80.4 61.7 199.0 53.8 80.6 60.8 394.2 53.0 81.2 59.3 587.7 54.7 81.3 65.5 789.2

D 12 B Andrew Blair 846.9 1 63.2 74.6 79.4 217.2 69.1 75.0 76.6 437.9 60.8 83.5 70.4 652.6 55.1 74.2 65.0 846.9

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 17 August 2013

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

C 2 Robin Lyons 638.3 1 47.7 59.7 54.7 162.1 47.7 58.2 54.6 322.6 46.9 56.9 53.4 479.8 49.0 57.2 52.3 638.3
A 1 Steven Ferguson 639.1 2 46.6 63.9 53.4 163.9 47.5 58.2 53.5 323.1 46.9 59.2 53.3 482.5 46.2 57.0 53.4 639.1
B 2 Paul Blair 652.4 3 48.8 66.5 54.8 170.1 47.0 58.1 59.5 334.7 47.3 57.1 54.3 493.4 46.7 58.3 54.0 652.4
C 1 Sam Bowden 654.9 4 48.1 63.9 57.2 169.2 47.4 57.9 55.2 329.7 46.4 58.9 56.2 491.2 46.9 63.0 53.8 654.9
B 1 Ashley Lamont 657.5 5 53.3 56.8 54.9 165.0 48.3 56.6 60.3 330.2 49.2 61.8 54.7 495.9 47.3 59.7 54.6 657.5
D 2 David Thompson 675.4 6 51.4 61.8 59.0 172.2 48.4 60.6 56.5 337.7 52.0 65.9 56.2 511.8 47.5 61.3 54.8 675.4
A 3 Chris Grimes 687.8 7 48.8 65.5 57.2 171.5 47.5 61.5 58.1 338.6 47.2 68.0 58.4 512.2 53.0 63.2 59.4 687.8
D 3 Paul Mooney 689.0 8 51.3 68.1 56.7 176.1 50.0 60.6 62.3 349.0 50.2 61.2 55.7 516.1 49.0 68.4 55.5 689.0
D 1 Mark King 693.0 9 50.5 68.1 60.6 179.2 49.7 61.0 56.2 346.1 47.6 69.3 57.1 520.1 48.5 68.0 56.4 693.0
B 8 Gareth Dillon 699.0 10 50.8 67.3 61.7 179.8 50.7 61.9 59.8 352.2 50.2 63.5 60.1 526.0 49.9 61.6 61.5 699.0
A 7 Guy Foster 699.3 11 50.1 61.4 63.1 174.6 47.3 65.4 60.4 347.7 47.4 58.8 60.1 514.0 66.2 59.3 59.8 699.3
A 6 Paul Phelan 710.8 12 52.0 70.2 59.8 182.0 52.6 68.5 58.7 361.8 51.5 66.2 58.8 538.3 51.4 63.7 57.4 710.8
C 7 Norman Ferguson 743.8 13 56.3 61.3 69.5 187.1 51.5 66.6 58.6 363.8 55.9 65.1 60.3 545.1 55.4 82.9 60.4 743.8
B 3 Tom Devaney 772.4 14 58.0 72.7 60.4 191.1 53.8 74.4 79.5 398.8 55.5 68.2 62.6 585.1 57.9 68.7 60.7 772.4
B 4 Gilmore Magee 789.0 15 55.3 76.8 74.2 206.3 55.9 71.1 64.3 397.6 54.6 77.0 63.9 593.1 55.0 76.6 64.3 789.0
D 9 Raymond Donaldson 789.2 16 56.9 80.4 61.7 199.0 53.8 80.6 60.8 394.2 53.0 81.2 59.3 587.7 54.7 81.3 65.5 789.2

D 12 B Andrew Blair 846.9 17 63.2 74.6 79.4 217.2 69.1 75.0 76.6 437.9 60.8 83.5 70.4 652.6 55.1 74.2 65.0 846.9
B 5 Michael Workman 848.0 18 63.4 75.6 75.2 214.2 59.1 72.3 69.7 415.3 63.5 82.7 65.9 627.4 57.8 80.0 82.8 848.0

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


